
PT
VH

51
39

_0
20

42
0_

1

H Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

489 Archer St 7.35
10 Sanctuary Dr 7.40
710 Archer St 7.42
850 Mitchell Rd 7.43
224 Mitchell Rd 7.44
132 Mitchell Rd 7.45
7665 Goulburn Valley Hwy 7.47
25 Vickers St 7.52
38 Furphy Av 7.53
20 Balmoral St 7.54
PTV Stop Guthrie St 8.00
PTV Stop Abernerthy St 8.01
PTV Stop Longstaff St 8.02
Skene St Interchange 8.10
Goulburn Valley Grammar School 8.25
PTV Stop 17 Matilda Dr 8.30
Merino Dr 8.33
Cnr Ross Alan Dr/Otway Ct 8.35
Cnr King Richard Dr/Locksley St 8.36
Notre Dame College 8.45

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
St Brendan’s Primary School 3.30
Verney Road School 3.35
53 King Richard Dr 3.37
68 Pine Rd 3.39
PTV Stop Hawkins St 3.41
PTV Stop Merino Dr 3.43
Ayshire Park 3.44
17 Matilda Dr 3.47
Cnr Verney Rd/Trinity Dr 3.50
Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.55
Cnr Verney Rd/Warrumbungle Dr 3.57
Cnr Verney Rd/Hereford Dr 3.59
Cnr Verney Rd/Ross Alan Dr 4.01
Cnr Graham St/Fitzgerald St 4.03
Rea St 4.05
Skene St Interchange 4.10
PTV Stop Guthrie St 4.15
PTV Stop Abernerthy St 4.17
PTV Stop Longstaff St 4.20
25 Vickers Rd 4.23
PTV Stops Balmoral St 4.25
132 Mitchell Rd 4.30
850 Archer Rd 4.33
10 Archer St 4.35

Archer Street

M
idlan

d H
wy

Wanganui Rd

Ford Rd

Matilda Dr
Hawkins Rd

Pine Rd

Rea St

Graham St

Balaclava Rd New Dookie Rd

Ross Alan Dr

King Richard Dr

Knight St

Nixon St

Balmoral St

Fu
rp

hy
 A

v

Vickers St

Mitchell Rd

Sanctuary Dr 

Kialla Lakes Dr

Longstaff St

Guthrie St

High St

Bypass St

R
ai

lw
ay

 P
de

Gou
lbur

n 
Va

lle
y H

wy
M

er
in

o 
D

r

Fi
tz

ge
ra

ld
S

t

H
aw

d
on

 S
t

C
or

io
 S

t

Ve
rn

ey
 R

d

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

Th
e 

B
vd

A
rc

he
r 

R
d

R
es

er
ve

 S
t

A
rc

he
r 

S
t

Shepparton
Station

Notre Dame
College

Verney Road School

S
ke

ne
 S

t
7

Goulburn Valley
Grammar School

St Brendan’s
Primary School

1

8

4

5

6

2

15

12

11

3

PM

PM

AM

AM

13

10

14

9

200120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major stop

Route H

Archer Street

MAP NOT TO SCALE

School bus route

via Goulburn Valley Grammar School
via Notre Dame College
via St Brendan’s Primary School
via Verney Road School

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

13

10

9

8

7

14

6

5

4

3

15


